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Women / 3 / 11 & up
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Naker208
Oly Chesterfield

9.400 9.500 9.3509.800 38.050
3 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Kenzie Null209
Oly Chesterfield

9.600 9.400 9.4009.300 37.700
2 3 2 1 2 

2 

Erin McDonough206
Oly Chesterfield

9.200 9.100 9.2509.200 36.750
8 5 3T 4 3 

3 

Ava Tedesco144
Oly Chesterfield

9.650 8.500 9.3009.000 36.450
1 7 5 3 4 

4 

Ava Bloyd194
Oly Chesterfield

9.300 9.150 8.6009.200 36.250
4T 4 4T 8 5 

5 

Lorel Dierker200
Oly Chesterfield

9.300 9.500 8.6508.300 35.750
5T 2T 8T 6T 6T

6T

Brianna Wasser147
Oly Chesterfield

9.250 8.700 8.9008.900 35.750
7 6 6T 5 7T

7T

Laney Phillips250
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.700 8.400 8.6508.300 34.050
10 8 9T 7T 8 

8 

Madeline Bethmann245
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.800 7.600 8.4008.900 33.700
9 9 7T 9T 9 

9 

Carmen Schwab310
Turners Tumbling

9.300 7.500 8.4007.800 33.000
6T 10 12 10T 10 

10 

Ella Fabion313
Turners Tumbling

8.550 7.400 8.1508.100 32.200
12 11 10T 12 11 

11 

Emma Hahn307
Turners Tumbling

8.600 6.500 8.2008.100 31.400
11 12 11T 11 12 

12 
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